ISSI reserves the right to make changes to its products at any time without notice in order to improve design and supply the best possible product.  We assume no responsibility for any errors which
may appear in this publication.  © Copyright 1999, Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.
FEATURES
• CMOS low power operation
— 400 mW (max.) operating
— 25 mW (max.) standby
• Automatic power-down when chip is
deselected

05/12/99
IS62C64 ISSI ®
ORDERING INFORMATION
Commercial Range: 0 °C to +70°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
45 IS62C64-45U 330-mil Plastic SOP
70 IS62C64-70U 330-mil Plastic SOP
ORDERING INFORMATION
Industrial Range: –40 °C to +85°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
45 IS62C64-45UI 330-mil Plastic SOP
70 IS62C64-70UI 330-mil Plastic SOP
ISSI ®
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.
2231 Lawson Lane
Santa Clara, CA 95054